
SEPTEMBER 2024 Gradual Entry – KINDERGARTEN  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 Thur. Sept 5 Fri. Sept 6 Mon. Sept 9 Tues. Sept 10 

8:30 – 

11:05 

½ class 

(Group A) 

bring snack 

and water 

bottle 

½ class 

(Group A) 

bring snack 

and water 

bottle 

Entire class  

(Group A & B) 

bring snack and 

water bottle 

Entire class 

(Group A & B) 

bring snack 

and water 

bottle 

  11:05 – 

11:45 

Lunch Lunch   

11:45 – 

2:20 

1/2 class 

(Group B) 

bring snack 

and water 

bottle 

1/2 class 

(Group B) 

bring snack 

and water 

bottle 

  

 

 Wed. Sept 11 Thurs Sept 12 Fri. Sept 13 

8:30 – 

1:30 

Entire Class 

bring snack 

and lunch  and 

water bottle 

Entire Class 

bring snack 

and lunch and 

 water bottle 

Entire Class 

bring snack 

and lunch and 

Water bottle 

 

 Mon Sept 16 Tues Sept 17 Wed. Sept 18 Thurs Sept 19 Fri Sept 20 

8:30 – 

2:20 

Regular Hours 

Begin 

Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours Regular Hours 

 

 

Mon. Sept. 2 Tues. Sept 3 Wed. Sept 4 

Labour Day Intake Group #1 

12:30-1:15 

Intake Group #3 

8:30-9:15 

   

 Intake Group #2 

1:30-2:15 

Intake Group #4 

10:30-11:15 

   

  Intake Group #5 

1:00-1:45 


